

H

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO. 3-4 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4124 OF 2001

NISARUDDIN(DEAD) & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, MANDSAUR (M.P.)UDAIPUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.
and office report)

Date: 10/01/2014 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay is condoned. The application is allowed. LR's shall
be brought on record. Registry to carry out the necessary amendments.

[SONIA KUMARI]
SR. P.A.

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER